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Anlage
Zum Miihlental, 78337 Ohningen
T 07735-1542 info@tc-schienerberg.de

Sportwart/in
Kohler, Tobias
T 0041 52 366 39 22 tobias.kohler@stihl.ch

Jugendwart/in

Mdiller, Tim
T 015783034981 tim.mueller@dvag.de
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Junioren U151
MF: David Singer; T 017614670511

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Kriger, Oskar
Singer, David
Kruse, Aaron
Teufel, Gregor
Kruse, Moritz
Teufel, Viktor
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
11099829
10920712
11000651
11090923
11309023
11202712

LK DR Info
LK23,8
LK24,4
LK24,6
LK25,0
LK24,4
LK25,0
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